
DATE DAY TIME TEAM SITE

Scrimmages
Jan 27 Sat 12:00 Klein Oak Home
Jan 30 Tue 6:00 Woodlands Away
Feb 2 Fri 6:00 Cy Fair Away
Feb 6 Tue 6:00 Tomball Memorial Away
Feb 11 Sat 10:00/1:00 Lake Creek/Willis Home

Games
Feb 13 Tue 6:00 Klein  Away
Feb 15 Thu TBA College Station Tournament  -  TBA Away
Feb 15 Thu TBA College Station Tournament  -  TBA Away
Feb 16 Fri TBA College Station Tournament  -  TBA Away
Feb 16 Fri TBA College Station Tournament  -  TBA Away
Feb 17 Sat TBA College Station Tournament  -  TBA Away
Feb 17 Sat TBA College Station Tournament  -  TBA Away
Feb 20 Tue 6:00 * Cy Ranch                  Away
Feb 22 Thu TBA Pearland Tournament  - TBA TBA
Feb 22 Thu TBA Pearland Tournament  - TBA TBA
Feb 23 Fri TBA Pearland Tournament  - TBA TBA
Feb 23 Fri TBA Pearland Tournament  - TBA TBA
Feb 24 Sat TBA Pearland Tournament  - TBA TBA
Feb 24 Sat TBA Pearland Tournament  - TBA TBA
Feb 27 Tue 6:00 * Cy Lakes Home
Feb 29 Thu TBA CFISD Tournament  - TBA Home
Feb 29 Thu TBA CFISD Tournament  - TBA Home
Mar 1 Fri TBA CFISD Tournament  - TBA Home
Mar 1 Fri TBA CFISD Tournament  - TBA Home
Mar 2 Sat TBA CFISD Tournament  - TBA Home
Mar 2 Sat TBA CFISD Tournament  - TBA Home
Mar 5 Tue 6:00 * Langham Creek       Away
Mar 8 Fri 6:00 * Cy Falls                  *Teacher Appreciation Home
Mar 19 Tue 6:00 * Bridgeland Away
Mar 22 Fri 6:00 * Cy Springs               Away
Mar 26 Tue 6:00 * Cy Park                   *Middle School Night                       Home
Mar 28 Thu 6:00 * Cy Ranch Home
Apr 2 Tue 6:00 * Cy Lakes Away
Apr 5 Fri 6:00 * Langham Creek Home
Apr 9 Tue 6:00 * Cy Falls                    Away
Apr 12 Fri 6:00 * Bridgeland                              Home
Apr 16 Tue 6:00 * Cy Springs               *Senior Night                   Home
Apr 19 Fri 6:00 * Cy Park                                       Away

Head Coach - Clif Bond Assistant Coach -Brittney Lator, Laura Davis
Principal - Gary Kinninger Trainer - Luis Villarreal
Athletic Coordinator - Cody Simper Asst. Trainer - Rene Lonon, Taylor Douglas
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